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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
159
160
161
168

169
315
317
318

334
413
414
415
451

452
453
500
501

503
522
523
524
535

611
612
613
640

642
644
645
646
647

648
762
775
779

793
799
840
842
844

924
926

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

110
507
363

1103
1156

2805
110

8634
1013

492
8188
2426
1027
4455

668
459
298
408

799
395
333
579

2838

140
361
342

1370

2089
480

9267
5531
3962

1812
842

1155
211

414
137
211
273

2367

1790
3202

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.5

1.2
0.1
3.6
0.5

0.3
3.5
1.1
0.5
1.9

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3
1.2

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.9
0.3
3.9
2.4
1.7

0.8
0.4
0.5
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
1.0

0.8
1.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

927
928
930
931
932

3012
3013
3022
3023

3024
3033
3041
3042
3046

3052
3072
3363
3740

3750
3752
3756
3768
3782

3787
3790
3799
3807

3813
3841
3860
3861
3864

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

664
1251
2287
1997
432

217
520

2733
2558

698
94

187
66
83

70
527
327
164

143
747
75

3810
821

1234
393

4806
36

62
106
361
547
79

139

Skeins

0.3
0.6
1.0
0.9
0.2

0.1
0.3
1.2
1.1

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.1
1.6
0.4

0.6
0.2
2.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.1


